## **Peck Homestead Paver Bricks**

Who would be delighted to see your inscribed brick? People place inscribed paver bricks on the Peck Homestead Pathway for friends, family, surprise gifts for grandparents and children, to remember loved ones, recognize business and community organizations, and to recognize special occasions. New pavers are added each year.

*It is easy!* Bricks are inscribed with names or messages chosen by donors. Your gift of \$100 inscribes a red 8" by 4" brick with '2 lines with 14 letters per line.' A gift of \$250 inscribes a red 8" by 8" brick with '4 lines with I4 letters per line.' Donors of \$1000 can inscribe a 12" x 12" gray limestone with special inscriptions & logos.

*Donation checks are tax deductible,* made to "LHS Peck Homestead Fund" and sent to: Lombard Historical Society, Peck Paver Bricks, 23 West Maple Street, Lombard, IL, 60148. Please include donor's name, address, telephone, and brick inscription on form below.

*Support Lombard*. Inscribed paver brick funds support Lombard's oldest house, hand-built by Sheldon and Harriet Peck, who raised 10 children on the pioneer farm. Sheldon became famous as a portrait artist, Underground Railroad leader, and for beginning Babcock Grove's first school.

*Donors are invited* to view newly installed bricks at a special tea. Visit Sheldon Peck Homestead to see the existing paver pathway at 355 E. Parkside St. (at St. Charles & Grace). The Homestead is open from 1 - 4 p.m. Tuesday and Thursday, and 10am – 2pm Saturday. Contact the Historical Society at 630-629-1885 for more details.

## LHS PECK BRICK ORDER FORM

Donor Name: Street Address:				
	Homestead don Peck Homestea		Brick size requested: (Make check	
4" by 8" (2 line in	for \$100 scription)	8" by 8" for \$ 250 (4 line inscription)	12" by 12" limestone for \$1000 (4 or more line inscription)	
-	-	one letter, space or puncto prmation should appear on	uation per space (14 spaces) Please brick.	
Line I:		·	]	
Line 2:		·		
Line 3:			\$250	
Line 4:				

Mail this form and donation check to:

\$100

LHS Peck Homestead Fund • Peck Paver Bricks • 23 W. Maple St • Lombard. IL 60148 A letter confirming your tax deduction will be sent.